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.o Chr .nd, Maine — Building or Use Permit Application 389 Gongress Street, 04101, Te!l: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 \
eV quction; = Owner: — Phone: Parmit No: = :
) ey fGet s11y 37 ﬁrb)_ﬁfvﬁ I Ric Woinscheic 16703800 N g 4 07 6 rz ;
f I easee/Buyer's Name' Plone' Busines:Name. . ;
|+ _ _scle Capo Elizabeth, <€ 04107 ) Hary Lresds o =
R A P FERITISULD 1 |
- Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE:
r 5 G960 4385, + S0, -, JuL28ies \ b
| Yozt Lot l-fas FIREDEPT, O Approved JINSPECTION: o+ L .. i
R A 0 Demed UscGruumf’-/'lyIdﬁ P-4 L b .
! . o ';.1 e |
Signature, Signature: . - !
+- Proposed Project Deseription: FEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DlSTR[é'éiiﬁ 3 |Fonina Aeprir :
- Action’ Approved ' [ o Spec no'th Rbviews: 1
3 Approved vath Conditions: D! g shoreland :
JGonstrest i-fes dwellfog as por plaos Demed 0| a wetand
S 0 Fiood Zone
- Signature: Date: {1 Sutdivision
- - inor O
‘This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s} from miceting appheable Stale and Federal rules. 03 StePlan me]Qminor Chmm 0
Building permiits do not inclade plumbing, seplic or electoical work. Zoning Appeal
- . DBuilding p‘zr;nits arc void if work is not started within s1x ¢6) months of the date of 1ssvance False rrformu- g l\gli;mf:n soUs
‘% tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all vork. 0 Condionat Usa
D interprgiation ’
0 Appraved
0 Cenled
. -

Higjeric Preservation
N Msirlm or Lendmark
1Y Doas Not Raquire Review

l: ERMIT ISSUED 0 Requires Faview
' MTH LETTER Action:

CERTIFICATION
Theeby cemtily that [am the owner of 1 scord of the named property, or that the, proposed work 15 suthonzed by the owner o, record and that I have been
suthorized by the owher to make this appl.cation o8 his authonzed agent and 1 agree to conform to all applicable Taws of thss jurisdiction In addiion,
: ifapen . tor work described 1 the application 1ssucd, 1 ceptify that the code offical™s uuthonzed representative shall have the outhoritv 1o enter ali
areas covered by such pennit at any rrason ible hour to enforce the provisions ot the code(s) applicable to -u~h permut

.

—————
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v"”: b July 19%% , ;
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SIGNATOREOF AIPLICANT ™ IGE WoFTley ADDRESS: LATE TTTHORE T i
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‘| ) - - + 2 Card- i , LA 5
Whito-Permlt Dask  Groen-Asgasser's Canary-D.PW, Pink-Publie Fito Iv. .y Card-Inspector | .'(}‘ ;;j’ Ao FE 7 .




PR T, KT, B oAt s ) 8 ol p LAt kel i S PR T Wi - - - a G grmam e e . . - T - ~—— - LR P - =y

COMMENTS

A
?@‘(012 ) 4., Fhor ‘ngiéfcg:].\a.l 2 X0 J&”QC‘, la'aﬂg Zxy

w,: _ . LT Megdars lhadeis PXSE Zpowmbers. s oot 2XG £ mumbecs , B a-g dosr

S (2) 2v12" mirco Lait, .+§e%%ﬁ_&_)@+g&j_&lt,*bw,%_
I 26 _160e 2600 Ll §g hoard ) t4ulls 246 _z4'ocC Hesders 7Y 5 (2)menbers
: Y P /‘r r) Hoor \olst” 248 16700 wells Lé_zﬁ@,_ﬂ@‘éamﬁé&_ |
Rt | - é:;; E 24F Floor wm"/a, 6L, Poriy beam Q010 [ / ¢ 3 mendhers )

Bl @’) 55 2t -w}s (Aﬂ ok,PJ o Jizis 54

\:\‘:}V. ": ‘—lﬁ' - “, ‘
:?‘Jf N ) % o8 VW%WMAMMMM :
la‘. ‘I :‘,:-" i l;l v
%3%{ :j{'.(.‘-"ﬂ:‘.‘"-" - - whifl phaale -u/('amiraéff{r“ a/fo 7 sy 2% Nwvied I S i,,,f'/x//' A1 382 /M —_
bt " ."‘,'l;l-n. N : )
gﬁ}ﬁ%‘ Y -__.,'l-,, T (‘{gl satorm oo, I'q{'('/.f‘g wi'! o al:df?//k’/)
£ ;g?:t:: Vg f..ﬂﬁ 4
e L/ !

Pw_s_”rfa/ r S 7’

: -@M}f@w%ﬁuﬂ‘/j 262, %Mém,ﬁ@%w
N

7% - -
p Y/ R
WA i g o Brudic g thoals Buhas a
ARt fC ‘
3%’{5 ]r ’ - !
g
g 'J" Inspection Record
B Type Date e
LR ;':“'li Foundation: { 2<_ / e ¥ 61"}_’15 @237 y(
RN Framing: (O per phm/s 1214
-r.’m*\':‘j Plumbing” . __ —— ———e—
Ll Fis-al: SEEMbave AT — -,
I,’ ‘-"' i Ol]l.‘l'! — —— i ——. & — |
iy
! }
e N LY I .

.u i

10‘\' f:

Forni ¥
h




-

.

TO: Dave Jordan, Code Enforcement officer

FROM: Michael ¢'sullivan, Development Review Coordinater ma@

DATED June &, 13895

SUBJECT: Parmenent Cartificate of occupancy for 57 Cettage Park woad

I have reviewad the pingle family residence at 57 Cottage Park Road and

belleve it would bs acceptable to issue e Permanent Certificate of
Nccupancy.

ez Paul Niehoff, Materials Engineer
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINK
MEMORRNDUM

01 pavid Jordan, Coda Enforcemsnt Jifiver
PR Jemep Seymour, Acting Davelopmept Review Cecrdinater ﬂs
DATE: March 13, 1995

' F7Ctlesg Ple RS
BUBJECTS Refusal of certiticate of cocupancy for 4 shingle Way

T have roviewad the singua family residence at 4 Shimgle Way and bslieve it
would not be acceptable tn inpue a temporary Cestificute of occupaney. A
cortificate of Ocoupancy :hould pot be issued until the f¢'lowing condition
has beon met.

The garage sntrance and driveway sccess was pot built in conformance
with the plan submittad to the Development Review Coordinator.

Tha driveiray is now located about 10-16 fc. north of the proposzad
driveway location and enters tha garage from the north side instead of
the west gide. The drivewcy shall be graded to positive drain runoff
fros the garage ontrance area Irom ihe housa. A plon should he
submitted to the Developwreat Review Conrdinater indlcacing tha actual
diriveway losatlon znd intended drainage pathe pertaining to the

d. 'vaway/garage area.

paul Wiehoff, Matarials Englneer
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BUTLE2YG PERMIT FEPORT

. sicoss 2 gl iy DoTZN D omin /il 1y
;i'ﬁj ) - Reason for Permilt, '/_C—‘ (?00.97{‘::: of g Sis 51/6 ggmrlcl (/@.Z”"
B /2 .7}7//.477:4 (/ cel ' '/‘?r{rtt 7 Bldg.Cunez:_Z7iC. Wi <)I r*/ﬂf/f:
Contractor:_£2'C Weiriehen K

Permit Applicant: X i :
LT LT A/ R Al Sl by X5

4 4 e e s —ma

e e e s o AT sk

PR EN CONDITTON OF APPROVAL:

TN I
é’%‘;& %1. Safare concrete for foundation is placed, approvals frem Public Works and
F

\":}‘;;'
e ‘g
£
BEST, Inspection Services must be cbtained. (A 24 hour notice is roquired pricr to
"5‘ ,:g‘! insmim)-
S 6{; 2. Precantion must be taken to protect concrete frem freezing.
kR Itisstmnglyrecamerﬁedthatamgisterlamsuweyorcheckallfmmdation
forms before conarete is placed. This is done to verify that the proper setbacks ‘
ave maintained.

4. 211 vertical openings shall be enclosed with constzuction having a fire rating
of at least one (1) hr., including £ire doors with selfclosers.

5. ~Fach apartment shall have access to (2) separate, remote and approved means
of egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits divectly from the zpari at
tothemjldingexteriorwithnccmmnﬁsatmmotheraparmmtunits.

6. The boiler shall be protectad by enclesing with one (1) hour fire rated

ineInding £ire doors #nd ceiling, or by providing autanatic
extinguistment, Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may be
comnected to a domestic water supply systen having a capacity sufficient to provide
0.15 gallons per minute, per square foot of floor throughout the entire area. Bn
DDICATING shut-off valve shall be installed in an accessible locations between the
sprinkler and the connection to the damestic water supply. Minimm pipe size ghall
be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch steel. Maximm coverage area of a msicential
sprinkler is 144 sguave feet per sprinklex.

i
éi%y : 7}\):7. Every sleeping rocn below the fmrthstory:'_r_xhﬁ.ldi.ngsof Jse Groups F and I-1
wyoe shall have at least one aperable window or exterior door approved for erergency
!
!

egress or rescue. The units must be operable fror the ingide cpening witheut ~he

i "5.?»

@f 755 use of special knowledge or separate tools. Where windows are provided as a paans
et of earess or rescue, they shall have a sill height not mure than 44 inches {7118
s mm) above the ficor. All eyrest. or rescue windows from sleeping room mutt hava

minimum net clear cpening height dimansion shall be 24 inches (610 mm). The
minimm net clear opening width dirension shall be 20 inches (508 mm}, and &
minimm net clear opening of 5.7 sg.ft.




. Allaingleaxﬂmﬂuplesmtimamkedetectorsshallbeofanappmvedtype
andshallbaimtalladinammdamewiﬂlﬂleprwisimsofmebﬁldimocde
919.3.2 (BOA National Building Code 1993),end NPA 101 Chapter 18 & 19, (smoke
detestors shall be installed and meistained ot the following locations):
1, T. the inmediste vicinity of badroams
2. In all bedrocms
3, Tn each story within a dvelling unit, including hasements

oK

- ,{LB. private garages located tenesth habitable rooms in occupanciss in Use Group
®-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall be soparated trom adjacent intericr spaces by Fire
partitions and floor /reiling assebly ;lies which are constructed with not less
than l-hour fire resisting rating. Private gareges attached side~by-side to rxms
intheahovempamiesmllbeompletelysepamted&mthemwdarspacesand
the attic area by means of 1/2 inch ¢ypsum board cr the equivalent applied to the
garage side. (Chaptes 4 section 407.0 of the BOTA/1993},

ﬁ.mmmilagﬂa_;ﬂrails- Aguardraﬂsystanisasystmofb\ﬁldingcmponents
mtedmarfh;aopensidesofelevatedwandngsurfacesforthegmposeof
mixyimizingﬂagoasiﬁﬂib;ofmamidentalfallﬁmﬂmmﬂdmaurfmatothe
lover level, Minimum height: all Use Group 427, except Use Grawp R which is 367, In
ocqalpami&sinﬂseszpA,B,H—&, 11, I-2 M and K and public garages and open
parldngstunmms,openguardsslmllhavebalusterso*beofsoﬁdmterialsuch
st a sphere with a.diameter of 4" cannot pags thrcugu any opening. Guards shall
: @hmmpgm@gttemthatwﬂdpmﬁdealaﬂdereﬁect.

%.11. A];l.end.tsigns,lightsasﬂneamnfegress]igh‘dngsha]lbadonein
acdordznce with Chapter 10, section & subsections 1023.& 1024.0 of tha City's
building code (ﬁnemmtimalmi.ldirugcode/ms).

J,';,;; Stair construction in Use Group R-3; R-4 ig a minimm of 9" tread and 8-1/4"
faﬁmm - . \-:‘ }

¢

E }‘%

@\3; aeadrominlﬁl;iﬁhle""spaaeisami:ﬁmMOf 7'6".
4. e minimi headroom in &l parts of a stainvay shall not be less than 80

. mcmsmnﬂmwdmnﬁtimdehrismtbedisposedatmcity's
authorized veclamatien site. The fes rate is attached. Proof of su::rd:i.;ﬁial
mstbeﬁmishedtotheofﬂoeofmspectionsﬁviccsbeforefhml te or
ccowpancy is 1ssued or demolition permit is granted.

16, Section 25-135 of the Mmicipal Code for the City of Portland states:'N.
personorntilityslmubegrantedapamittoacavateoropenanys*mtor
sidewalkfmnthetiueofﬂavenbermofeadlyeartohprilmofﬂmefo]lovdng

year".
17. The builder of a facility tu which Section 4594-C of the Maino State Human
Rights Act, Title % MRSA refers, shall chtain a certification from & design
professional that tue plans of the facility meet the standands of eumstruction
required by this section. Prior to camencing const:uction of the facility, the
submit the certification to the Divisicn of Inspection Services.
!

jdm  01/14,94(redo w/additions)
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CITy op l'ORTL;\-\'D. MAINE
SITE LN REVIRAY (.‘\DDE.’\.')U.'\U
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APPLICANT: _ 1216- S i ’
!

[}

i

i

ADDRESs, M

SITE ADDRESS/L0¢ ATy
[}
DATE: .__ZSAML

Review by the Developniesy Review Coordinaior i Tor Genery Conformanes with ordin;

Sandurds only and dogs 10t refieve the applicant, his Contractors or 33¢n1s frony the Tesponsibiliy

I

T

10 provide u ¢om letely finisheg site, inchn:ling but not iireg to not icreasing or Concenteating of ,’
il surfyee unsit onig adjacen o downsiream Properties, issyey reganding vehicta sight distance, i
ations, :

]

Ocakion of pu1e utilitics ung foundanon cley, fon

CONDITY ON3 CHECKED Opp BELOW ARE IN FORCE FoR YOUR sivg FLAN

3 All damage 1o sideway;, surb, streor,
c

O public wilitjas shall e pdired priog 1 ‘
Issuance of 5 Cenificate of Occupancy,

34

Two () ¢ ¥ of Ponlang 5 Pproved ;pecics and size gees must be langed on your sreep !
- frontage PIor o issnanes of a Cenificae of Cctupancy,

EF Yournay Sireet address is now h) , the

o, — o
number mugt ba displayed ap the stresy frontage of your hous: prigy 1o issuance of 3 i
Cenificate of Occupancy.

The Develoameny Review Coordinaror (874-8300, exz. 8722) must ba notified five (5
Working tay's prior 1o date requireg for final site inspection, Plerca make allowanee, :
for complegin of site plan Tequirements determined 1o pe incomplate o defeciive
uring the inspection, This {s essential as al) sjre Plar. requi i mys
and approved by the “velopraent Review Coordinaior Prior 10 issuance of a Cenifieya i
of CCupancy, Bignse schedule any property closings wiph these Tquirements i mind, l
i

A sewer pormiy IS required for YOUr project, Pleaye notify Puyy) Nichofr 4 B74-8300 ¢xe
8838, The Sewer Duvision of Parks and Public Wor) g (Fackie Wurslin ap 797-530:)

must be norifjeq five (5) working days PriOF 10 sewer connection 1 schedule gy
inspector for Your e,

D Asbuik record inrommion for sevor and storm Service Cannectiong must be submiired
Ene:

10 Parks & Public Wory:s fgineening Division {55 Pontlang St.) and approved prioy 1o
issuance of a Centificye of Occ::panc,v.

G A streer Opering pemmit(s) is Tequired fiyr your site, Plense contaer Carg) Poli.\kcy a
37-:-8300. ext, 8822, (Oniy eXcavarors licensed by the ¢y Y of Pontlang are elinible)

%&M&L@f\::

e P ienyC{




Inspection Services i
Samuel P, Hnffs~ 5 Ty
Chier Yo,

< ITY OF PORTLAND

July 28,1994

Mr. Ric Weinschenk
16 Park Circle
Capa Elizabeth, Maine 04107

RE: 4 Shingle Way (Lot &)
Vear Sir,

Your application to cowstruct a single family swelling with attached
garage has been reviesed ard a permit is herewith issued subject to the
following requivements: Ta.s pemit diesn't preciude the applicant from
meeting applicable Stura ; .4 Federal "aws.

No Cartificate of Occupancy con ba issued wmtil all requivements of this
lgtter are met.

Site Plam Meview Requirements
Inspecticn Sexvigcus - Approved - William Girsux
Public Works - Hpproved with conditions (see attached!
C.Carrisan, P.E.

Build ng Permit Requiremsnbs

please read and implewent items 1,7,8,9,10,12,13,14, & 15 of the
attached buildirg permit veport.

If you have any questions regarding these requiremetts, pleage give
this office a call.

/ .
éoffaes

i of .uspsetions

cot Williawm D. Girowx - Zoning Administrator
Craig Carrigan - Dvelopment Review Coordinator
Attachirent

389 Conpr-'ss Strcet « Portland, Maine ud10% + (107) 874-8704

Planning and Urban Development
Yoseph E. Gray I

Dircetor

-

el




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAME
SITE PLAN REVIEW

L.e Weinschenk St

Proce.sing Ferm

20 July 1934

Applicant Dare
.16 Park Circle Cape Elfzabeth, ME 4 Shingla Way (Lot #11)
alling Address Address of --'mfused Site

1-fam _ 376~ A-03
Propased Use of Site Site Tdentitier(s) from Assessors Maps

4898 sq £t/ 1,328 aq £t

Acrmge of Site / WGround Floor Coverage

Zonlng of Proposed Site

Sute Location Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes () No Propased Number of F eors _____2 —
Eoard of Appeals Actio, Required: ( YYes ( ! No Tatal Floor Area_ 2,268 ng ft
Flann!ng Board Action Required: { JYYes ({ ) No
Other Commenis; - _— —_— —_—
Date Dept, Review Due:
BUILDING DEPARTMENT SITE PLAN REVIEW
(Dges not include review of construction plans)
[3 Use dves NOT comply with Zoning Ordinance
{31 Requlres Beard of Appeals Action
3 Requires Manning Board/Cli; Council Artion
Explaration: — —
fa Mse complies with Zoning Ordinance — Stai Review Balow
il | Lo,
! | l » g
3 Gz ] s | 2 g
;83|87 8282 gl3,8 81848
g - ke €1 37 g 2 s (- " g E o
..igsji"r_?' “El; Pl E| G'E E o gz 8
$PACE 5, BuLk, v iy IBE|Es] W'Y L | a|E | 5|3 S slEten|5
25 applicatle 13| & (28 $¥lSasiv A |E| FIYI B3 8|8 (8513
f-— ——— o~ —
v T I
‘H—~--—~~.}_J_+_L -
COMPLIER ; el
H_T_.L,_{ i '“L‘l“"' -
i CONDITICNS
COMPLIES H
CONBITioNALLY : | ! SEEGIEIED
e d 1
DOES NOT . Y ! 3
COMPLY | : | ] i | SPenieD
L - i l [ | ] L {BELOW
REASONS: -

e
)

\--...___.-—-—-""""‘

V> siaffary

OF nmswn?“smme’

B CILGING DEPARTMENT=DRIGINAL




PoLs . CITY UF PORTLAND, MAIME %
Y SITE PLAN REVIEW ;
; Prucessing Furn !
L M Wolnsconcow ok U uly 394 \
 » Appljcant ate i
A6 fazk Livcle  Lape Elirabeth, R 4 Stangle buy (Lo #11) y
k- Nja%lvip Address Address of Proposed Site ‘
. E'!r ~MsLar o A= i
1 Rrorgs%% 8l.}se offsifte 226 Site Tdentifier(sY from AsscSsors Maps H
> 89 £t 1,326 oq *t . _
Acrea, r ot Site / Ground Floor Coverage Zoning & Proposed Site
Site E.ocatinn Review (DEP) Required: ( )Y ves ( ) No Proposed Number of Floors ____ I ,
Board of Appeals Action Required: () Yes { ) No Total Flaor Arez 2,288 ag ft
' Plafining Board Action Required: { JYes [ ) No
Other Comments: _
Date Dept Review Due
I’::g;§ . “a I
AL PLBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW
A
% iDate Received)
s . | o §
ES
"“ 1 - " E og an
S8 o
I vz E ;5' AN gl DA
Co B owBl e By TR, (B L LM
g AT S, ! 2. 5| g | 2 1.6 g, 1 8l e :
. e ARIMEAE R R AR S R A BeE 1 AR o
‘ LRSS g gzl 41 gle ;s ) B |3 iﬁ‘; SR g TR r.‘ia% 51861 °
F - T
X - ”ﬂépaovsg
i P, CONDITIONS™ ¢
v APFROVED
NEE SONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED
. REASONS
DISAPIROVED SPECIFIED
/ : 1 1 S I A _|_ |gELOW
)
REASONS: __<a e PITYeddrdd  Caot (Mol o
ad —
AL iz
; {Attach Sapari. Shest If Necessary) i ";‘5&” }:»v‘ 5
oy, 1L - “‘.‘. .
I A ;

./—? st

EWING STAFF/UATE '

sidNaTURE BF R
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMEMT COPY

el ———



o

2

~
s

I
PR

Arplicant: &}:L\U@IML’&M Date: 7 - 9 é .- ? 4)

Address:uc\l\';«jeaf"dlh:&#i’ . ‘,ﬁj
Assessors No.: ‘:% "
- ,, B
CHECK 1.IST 2GAINST JONTIG ORDTHAMCE “'?3 ,

LA

Zone Location - R}’J ' £

Interior o@- ii‘f f::*f ,

e g
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3 ™
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Proiections - /V\-O"“ve
- Beight ~ (Q[<
Iot Avea ~ O[{

Buildd.y Area «{¢

4
Area per Family - W—O

Wiaﬂl of Iot - D[<
Lot Frontage - OK
Off-stroet Parking ~ OK

Ioading Bays -
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Flood Plains -
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-ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS .-
m-nnﬂmnﬁw%mawﬂ @67
Location . XNt
owner K. Catn

Date cf Permit Q5 ~-3

Final Inspection

By Inspector

Permit Apphcation
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date 3 Jaun 95

J19___

Receipt and Permit uumber 8657

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby upplies for a permit to make electrical installations in aceordance  th the laws of
Maine, the "Portland Blectrical Ordinance, the Nationel Electrical Code and the following specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK: 4 Stluple Way LoTrh
OWNER'S NAME: Ric Weinschenk ADDRESS _ _ .

: FEES
QUTLETS:

Receptacles 50 Switches Plugmold _____ ft. TOTAL ____ . ....... __10.00
FIXTURES: {(number of)

Incandescent _ 25  Flourescent ____ (motsurp} TOTAL __ ...eovrn .a... 5.00

Strip Flouzescent ______ ft. ...... et e iaes et i ieeessaseaaaer
SERVICES:

Overhead Underground __ % ___ Temporary . TOTAL amperes .__ 100, _15.00
METERS: (number ef)____ 1 __........ et e .00
MOTORS: (number of)

T L O T e

1H o o —— Cevrerraeaes ee errerrereeseiinennacs

RESIDENTIA’ HVATING:
Oil or Gss (number of units)
. Electrle {number of rocms) v e aea
COMMFRCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL EEATING:
Oil or Gas {by a main boller)
Qil or Gas (by separate units)
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws
APTLTANCES: (number of)

Hanges L Water Heaters 1
Cook Tops Disposals S S
Wall Ovens - Dishwashers | S
Dryers 1. Compactors ————
Fans 3 Otlierr {denote)
g 1 P ve aenene
MISCELLANEOQUS: (number of)
Branch Panels _____ ..... ... «cccoenen + L eeaies aeaaesasieens aareersreens o
Trassformers C ers erravaeness eeat areaees i reraesatteeenessaaratnsan
Alr Conditioners Central Unil P eet 4 seeratersess aes reieaeasraniaaias .-
Separate Units (windows) ___ ..... bt s i e e e .
Signs 20 sq. ft. andunder ..., Creerai  ewa tese b eeersereeseseiescsiens
Over 20 sq ft. C et eeriiieeae 4 sasaees einee eees aveieess
Swimuning Pools Above Geound ., .,.. Cier e e ear sesas aredeee ees
InGround ____ _ .. ....... i Ce e rerenedasecs
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential et b ere e eeeeerrerarrenseens
Commercial ___ _ ..... . ... i s eiiieenns C e e s
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (sucn as welders) 30 emps and under L orrees aas
over 0amps  __ ..oivees ceees
Circus, Fairs, ete. e teiie aereee e fer brersr aiiereesriasennaen
Alterations to wirves _ e teasereiite th veeraer teetes aaeeas enenes vees
Repalts after fire . iiiiiiie s et e Ceees
Emergency Lights, battery _ __ _ . .oocvveinins v i L b oheeebe her eieas
Emergency Generators e et aearatieereare srarrareeranas
INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:

FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)

INSPECTION:

Will be ready on __ , 19__; o Will Call ¥xx
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Kirk Ordway

ADDRESS: 122 Elm 5t So. Ptld
TEL. 799-6104
MASTER LICENSE NO., 8667 SIGN (o} NTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: o ! ,ﬁu
—t
INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE \j

OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S CORY --- GREEN

L
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- PILL IN AHD BICN WETH TNK 9 5 0 1 9 5

) ﬂ’%w AFPLICATICIN FOI? ®ERMIT FOR
‘ {;ﬂ)‘ HEATING. COCHING U.z JOWER EQUIPNENT

Portlang, SIuine, i cvvevsee vivens cossmeresrnsins snasrere
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorTrat, Me, 08 Harch 1995

. The un -myned hereby applies for ¢ permit to install the [ollowing heating, caoking or power equipment in arcord-

- ance with the I.a}% of Maine, the Bfldmg CG?' of the City of Poriland, and the following specifications:

st " Loaation 7 Cotfage Pk(Jd . Use of Building. .. 2¥8%  No Stories . Ié:::tﬁ;ﬂdmk

(:L. Name ant address of owner of apphanoe ..... H.?...Hﬁ.i“ﬁ":.t‘..e“k e .

Caa T ller's name and & ress Salevsky & Soms P.0, Box 242 Z‘:bcyhone 883"8069

F ‘Cape Cottage Branch, C.E. 0

; General Description of Work

.© Toimal  Forced Hot yiifxxHeating System

o IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

s Lbuation of appliance Bagement ... Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? | | "_1:10 v o e

s 11 50, how protected? . . C . . Kind of fuel? ... .. fzoix

S0 Minimum distanee to buenable material, [rom top of appliance or easing top of furmace ....3'. L. L. L L. o -
; From top of smoke pipe ., . .1.9" . From Eront of appliance . 3 w - From t'des or back of apphancc Kﬁ‘h').lo" o

‘ Size of ch'miey flue .87 .. ....... . Otber conncetions to same flue . 1’.’.?. Ve e et aee s -
" If gas fired. how vented? .. .. s e e s e e . Rated maximum demand per huur ;_QQ,OOO. “ o

ot Will sufficiant fresh alv be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and s:d'e combustion? Y2 . L. L. ¢
:: . gy iy OfL BURNER n .
&' Muoieand type of bumer Be‘:kqh"’@‘-"‘ I . . Labelled by underwriters’ laboratonfes? . F89 i
‘ Will operatter be always in atten:laqt&? uﬂn Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom, ...

s Type of flocr beneath hurner conhrl: ‘ . Size of vent nige v e e - )

Locaton af oil storaga basemetn A Nunber tad copasity of tanks ..., 1= 275

n Low water slut off If"" :r. . Make P e
. Will all tanks be more than five fect l‘mm  any Pare? Yoy Ho ¢ inny unks e, ¢ L e ¥
P Tatal capacity of any existing storags mrst‘Iui- furnace Lurners e e

,f\‘l 3 IF COOKING APPLIANCE

;i’fl Location of afliance vt Any burnabie anterizl in floor ywiface or beyeath? ... .. . .
1 Tiso,howproeeted? o L i e - b . Heightof Legs,tany . . . .. ..
gff‘.—"l ™ Skirting nt bot ont of appllance? . ... — Distance to combustible materia, from epof applience? oo voen o
v From front of appliance . ... ... ... From sides and back: . - . For.ntop of stackepipe - .',.’-....
1 Size of chimney lue . ... ... ... Other connections to same flue oo .o . ..o a e )
:’ Is hood to be provided? ... .. .. ....... .Ifso, how vented? w .= . Torcedor gravity? . . .. e S

" If gras fired, how vented? . .o v e e cmigedi i conennns Rated mygdmum deinand per hour .20, s e

MISCELLANEC JS RQUIPMENT OMCI NFORMATION Syt

Castof Nork,, 4,000; . .. 40,00 F it Fee oS

HUAE e ey il

AT TP o .
T e i LN LGP FETHTSE J H e whaern
A S A

gy , - “a Ve %& 0“' «}‘f )
I Ymount of fre cntlmm . . o Q.‘?..:\, ‘\ “9‘#' )

. APPROVED; ' ' \ ~ b ~c~

W{ll therr be sp zhruge of the Me éﬁf fon tampatent to
see lh. s Stete and C';y requn'lneﬂ;g criuwmg thereta are
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Location o <y fio \, 24
omer 0. /2%, w.&lmll}vﬂw ——
Date of permit 527 7%
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e Perm:i Applivation 386 ¢ ‘ngre

-Location of Cnnstrucnon:
"4 Shisigle Way (Lot #11)

[Owner;

| Ri¢ Wednschenk

Ourner' Addrass:
:18 Park Circie Cape

Elizahett up

I Leasee/Buver’s Name-
G417

T onteante N Lo

Bic Weinschenk

Add

Past Use:

1

Vacant Lot

Propased Use: WR:™ ~ " TPERMITFEE:

|§345. - 50,

7
M- _Gréark N W,
TPerm: asgeni;

1~Fum FIRE DYPT, 01 Approved

}I'\.SPECTION-
3 Daner

Use Gnurf-F iypes 5

re:.-;b T

Tre

r»l,"(

T

b £ R .
L4 K
-

76

b Ri’" m‘%"; 3
L sh.f gbggl i 1
e SRS e d ot i

-

JL 28

Fropostd Brojet Descriphon:

¢

"Gonstruet 1-Fam dwelling aa per plang

Chy

'3
€ ooty

|
Sgnawe _ Sy anp

Zeng:

| PEDESTRIAN ACTTV ITIES DISTRI
Action ADL v,

Approved with Uonditions:
Denjed

(T,

1. &fhﬁogé*gﬁﬁg epplication doesn't preclude the App  uit(s) from
- Fuilding pémits do not includ- plumbing, septie

3
tlon may invahdate a buidaniz

Lhereby ertify that 1 am e ow ner of record of the numed praperty, ur that the
application,

authorized by the owner to make thrs

if a peanit for work described in the pplicativn

%2as woverd by such permit at any reasonable hoyr 1o enforer. the provisions 1

mmmmgmzﬁméﬁﬁéﬁlﬁm ‘

mmmmmmm&mmvmﬁ;—-‘

White—Pormit Begk ¢ ~

Building ;;etmim are void if work 15 .10t started within six 10) months of the date of issuance False inf
permut end stop ol work

— Signature
mening apphicab’e State and Fedua® mics

Date-

| Kl
zomﬂg ﬁ | '
o Spec

] 1 SitaPtan oo minge £

3 Shoreland

O Welland

01 Flood Zonis > -
0O Subdrvisi 3

&
antd e B

ur electrical wond

ma

Zoning Apygal
0 Vanancy
L. Miscsliohevuz
0 Conditlonay Uner
3 inlarprétati n
11 Approved
) Denled

PERMIT ISSUED
WITH LETT R
CERTIFICATION

roonsed wark is authonized by the owner of recynd and thar § iave teen
2s Yus author zed ageis and | fyiee ta conform 1o af; appheable laws v, ups Jursiction Ip additon,
tssued, T eertify that the roae o NUE Y + = shall i ve the suhonty 10 entey all
U s eut

Jyow am

"

« kY AN
wly Uadn
Al

(e

] ——
Hizlaffe bragarvailon
{t n Dishict or Landmark -
as Not Fqiite Réew

D Re- Jires A sview

fha < ury Cord-inspector

Action:

0 Appove
O Approve 7 .10 e
0 Da



